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KEY FEATURES

Compact interchangeable blades and handle

Convenient carrying case

99XTD7N

ltem No: 99XTD7N
7 Pieces Torx® Screwdriver Blade Set

Weller® Xcelite® Torx® Screwdriver Blade
Set is a 7 piece set with a clear case and is
part of the Series 99® family.



TECHNICAL DATA

Length

Contents

ESD Safe

Family Name
Packaging

Point Size

Quantity Per Package
Tip Style

UPC

Package Gross Weight
Package Height
Package Length
Package Width

Case Pack Qty.

Product Family

152.4mm

6 x Torx® Blades T10, T15, T20, T25, T27, T30
(9910XTDN, 9915XTDN, 9920XTDN, 9925XTDN) 1 x
Regular Handle (991N)

No

Series 99®
Boxed

T6 T8 T10 T15T20 T25
1

Torx®
037103314536
0.550 Ib

1.200 in

8.000 in

3.000 in

40

Series 99® Compact Sets



