





7 Pieces Torx® Screwdriver Blade Set

Weller® Xcelite® Torx® Screwdriver Blade Set is a 7 piece set with a clear case and is part of the Series 99® family.



KEY FEATURES

- Compact interchangeable blades and handle
- Convenient carrying case

TECHNICAL DATA

Length	152.4mm
Contents	6 x Torx® Blades T10, T15, T20, T25, T27, T30 (9910XTDN, 9915XTDN, 9920XTDN, 9925XTDN) 1 x Regular Handle (991N)
ESD Safe	No
Family Name	Series 99®
Packaging	Boxed
Point Size	T6 T8 T10 T15 T20 T25
Quantity Per Package	1
Tip Style	Torx®
UPC	037103314536
Package Gross Weight	0.550 lb
Package Height	1.200 in
Package Length	8.000 in
Package Width	3.000 in
Case Pack Qty.	40
Product Family	Series 99® Compact Sets